

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10095/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/11/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

AFA No. 2/1999

CHALAMBATTIL SREEDHARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHALAMBATTIL BALAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner requests for an
adjournment to enable his client to amend the memo of special leave
petition.

List after the needful is done.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master