

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10095/2011

CHALAMBATTIL SREEDHARAN DEAD THR. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHALAMBATTIL BALAN DEAD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date : 07/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. K. Manohar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s. T. T. K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RCounsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time to rectify
the defects pointed out by the Registry in the Office Report.
Two weeks' time is granted to do the needful.(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Narendra Prasad
Date: 2014.07.09
17:45:09 IST
Reason: